
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, E
POB, CONT E 360.36 FT, S 1113.72
400.21 FT, N 456.51 FT, CONT N 4

HALL FAYE T
2048 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

24-5S-16-03705-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

24516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/12/2019 BC 9.07 49,161 38,665 1,661 47,500

STANDARD
3

120,696
2,250
86,165

172,107
0

172,107
0

172,107
209,111

0

199,748

1380/1673 3/18/2019 TD U I 18 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FAYE T HALL

1300/0726 8/12/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA L KAY & JOSEP

BARBARA L KAY
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32284 MAINT/ALTR 30 09/11/2014

HX Base Yr

119 SW SHEPPARD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0600 01 1,540 111.6720 83.75 128,975 1967 1967 20 0 0 40.00 40.00

1 SFR RENTAL – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1293

BAS 1,293 100 1,293 43,316

FSP 57 40 23 770

FST 80 55 44 1,474

UGR 400 45 180 6,030

1,830 1,540 51,590

BAS= W45 FST= W16 S5 E16 N5$S5 UGR= W16 S25 E16 N25$ S22 FSP=
S3 E19 N3 W19$ E19 S3 E26 N30$.

BAS

45

5

22

19

3

26

30

FST

16

5

16

5

UGR

16

25

16

25

FSP3

19

3

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

2,250

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 38,000

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

3 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 740

4 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 2.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 921

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 4.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 38,665



COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, E
POB, CONT E 360.36 FT, S 1113.72
400.21 FT, N 456.51 FT, CONT N 4

HALL FAYE T
2048 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

24-5S-16-03705-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

24516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/12/2019 BC 9.07 49,161 38,665 1,661 47,500
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3

120,696
2,250
86,165

172,107
0

172,107
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209,111

0

199,748

1380/1673 3/18/2019 TD U I 18 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FAYE T HALL

1300/0726 8/12/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:
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BARBARA L KAY & JOSEP

BARBARA L KAY
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HX Base Yr

119 SW SHEPPARD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0600 01 1,992 115.6400 86.73 172,766 1979 1979 20 0 0 40.00 40.00

2 SFR RENTAL – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1992

BAS 1,992 100 1,992 69,106

1,992 1,992 69,106

BAS= W40 S26 E12 S34 E28 N60$.
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